Summer 2024 - BTEC Examination Timetable

Final

Date Q hje B p Duratio
ario ade

Wednesday 15 May |lun-24 RQF BTEC National 21331L Applied Psychology Psychological Approaches and Applications Unit 1| Morning | 1 hour 30 minutes
Wednesday 22 May |lun-24 RQF BTEC National 21333L Applied Psychology Health Psychology Unit3 00 2 hours
Wednesday 22 May |lun-24 RQF BTEC National 31617H/1P  |Applied Science/Forensic and Criminal Investigation | Principles and Applications of Science | - Physics Unit 1 3 00 40 minutes
Tuesday 21 May Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31617H/1C  |Applied Science/Forensic and Criminal Investigation | Principles and Applications of Science | - Chemistry Unit 1| Morning 40 minutes
Tuesday 21 May Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31617H/1B  |Applied Science/Forensic and Criminal Investigation | Principles and Applications of Science | -Biology Unit 1 3 00 40 minutes
Friday 03 May Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31619H Applied Science/Forensic and Criminal Investigation | Science Investigation Skills Unit 3| Morning 45 minutes
Friday 03 May Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31619H Applied Science/Forensic and Criminal Investigation | Science Investigation Skills Unit3| Merning | 1 hour 30 minutes
Thursday 23 May  |Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31706H Engineering Engineering Principles Unit 1| Morning 2 hours
Tuesday 14 May Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31708H Engineering Product Design and Manufacture Unit3| Window 8 hours
Tuesday 07 May Pre-release| RQF BTEC National 31708H Engineering Product Design and Manufacture Unit3| Window 3 hours
Monday 13 May Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31490H Health and Social Care Human Lifespan Development Unita fa L) 1 hour 30 minutes
Friday 17 May Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31491H Health and Social Care Working in Health and Social Care Unit2 fa L) 1 hour 30 minutes
Friday 17 May Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31760H IT Information Technology Systems Unita fa 00 2 hours
Thursday 09 May  |Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31761H IT Creating Systems to Manage Information Unit 2 | Morning 2 hours
Wednesday 08 May |Jun-24%  |RQF BTEC National 31761H IT Creating Systems to Manage Information Unit2 00 3 hours
Wednesday 15 May |Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31524H Sport Anatomy and Physiology Unita 3 511 1 hour 30 minutes
Thursday 02 May  |Jun-24 RQF BTEC National 31525H Sport Fitness Training and Programming for Health, Sport and Wellbeing |Unit 2| Meorning | 2 hours 30 minutes
Wednesday 24 April |Pre-release|RQF BTEC National 31525H Sport Fitness Training and Programming for Health, Sport and Wellbeing |Unit 2| Window 4 hours




